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OFICIAL DE MANTENIMIENTO - ALBAÑIL 

 

PEÓN DE MANTENIMIENTO 

 

 

 

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 ISAIAS GIL ESPADA

2 SALVADOR PEÑA VIDALES

3 CRISTOBAL CANTO TORO

4 JOSE GABRIEL NARANJO AGUILAR

5 PEDRO MIGUEL MORALES MARTÍN

6 ANTONIO JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ

7 FRANCISCO GALEAS TORO

8 CRISTOBAL JESUS VILLALBA GRANADOS

9 JUAN  GOMEZ VERA

10 ANDRES PEÑA VIDALES

11 ANTONIO GARCIA LLUCIA

12 JUAN MIGUEL VERA VERA

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRERA BUENO

2 JUAN MANUEL CANTOS GONZALEZ

3 JUAN JESUS MERCHAN AYLLON

4 JUAN ESPADA RIVERO

5 JUAN GUTIERREZ PEÑA

6 ERIKA PADILLA GONZALEZ

7 GUSTAVO PEÑA MERCHAN

8 MIGUEL ALEJANDRO MARIN AGUILAR

9 SALVADOR MARIN GIL

10 DOLORES TRUJILLO GALLEGO

11 CRISTOBAL URBANEJA MERCHAN

12 ALVARO PEÑA RIVERO

13 ADRIAN CABELLO FERNANDEZ

14 JOSE GUTIERREZ VILLALBA

15 JOSE JESUS GALLARDO VERA

16 ALBERTO GONZALEZ ORTEGA

17 SALVADOR PEÑA VIDALES

18 CRISTOBAL CANTO TORO

19 MIGUEL VILLALBA MORITO

20 OSCAR MATEO RIVAS

21 MARIA JESUS MARIN TINEO

22 ROBERTO ELEAZAR LARA JIMENEZ

23 JESUS GARCIA RIOS



 

JARDINERO/A 

 

ELECTRICISTA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 FRANCISCO GALEAS TORO

25 JUAN GOMEZ VERA

26 ANTONIO GARCIA LLUCIA

27 CRISTOBAL VILLALBA GRANADOS

28 ANA SANCHEZ GUERRERO

29 PEDRO MACIAS MERCHAN

30 JOSE LUIS LAYON PERELLO

31 MARIA GARCIA JAEN

32 ANA ISABEL GRANADOS ESCALONA

33 FRANCISCO JOSE MERCHAN OSORIO

34 INMACULADA GUTIERREZ VIDALES

35 PABLO FUENTES SANCHEZ

36 SANTIAGO PEÑA MERCHAN

37 LAURENCIA VALLE CARRASCO

38 JUAN VERA RIVERO

39 DIEGO JIMENEZ LARA

40 ANDRES PEÑA VIDALES

41 DANIEL PEREZ GALAN

42 JUAN MIGUEL VERA VERA

43 ROSALIA CABRAL CARO

44 FRANCISCA VILLALBA VILLALBA

45 NATIVIDAD MERCHAN ROSA

46 SALVADOR SANCHEZ ESCALONA

47 SALVADOR MARIN TINEO

48 RUBEN MORALES MARTIN

49 PEDRO FRANCISCO DIAZ SALGADO

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 ISAIAS GIL ESPADA

2 PABLO FUENTES SANCHEZ

3 DIEGO JIMENEZ LARA

4 ANDRES PEÑA VIDALES

5 SALVADOR MARIN TINEO

6 RUBEN MORALES MARTIN

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 JOSE MANUEL VIOQUE RIVERA

2 JOSE JESUS GALLARDO VERA

3 PABLO FUENTES SANCHEZ



LIMPIEZA VIARIA 

 

 

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRERA BUENO

2 ROBERTO ELEAZAR LARA JIMENEZ

3 ADRIAN ROSA VILLALBA

4 DESIRE CABRERA AYLLON

5 JOSE GABRIEL NARANJO AGUILAR

6 ADRIAN CABELLO FERNANDEZ

7 GONZALO JOSE GUERRERO MARIN

8 MARIA DEL MAR GUERRA REINA

9 JOSE GUTIERREZ VILLALBA

10 JOSE JESUS GALLARDO VERA

11 CARLOS HENRIK HARTIG

12 ALEJANDRO MERCHAN MARIN

13 JUAN ESPADA RIVERO

14 GUSTAVO PEÑA MERCHAN

15 LUIS MIGUEL MEDINA ANAYA

16 ANTONIO LUIS PEÑA VERA

17 SALVADOR MARIN GIL

18 CRISTOBAL CANTOS TORO 

19 SALVADOR PEÑA VIDALES

20 JUAN JESUS ARJONA BARBA

21 JUAN GOMEZ VERA

22 ANTONIO  GARCIA LLUCIA

23 ANA SANCHEZ GUERRERO

24 JOSE LUIS LAYON PERELLO

25 MARIA GARCIA JAEN

26 OSCAR MATEO RIVAS

27 MARIA JESUS MARIN TINEO

28 ANA ISABEL GRANADOS ESCALONA

29 JUAN MIGUEL VERA VERA

30 FRANCISCO GALEAS TORO

31 FRANCISCO JOSE MERCHAN OSORIO

32 INMACULADA GUTIERREZ VIDALES

33 SANTIAGO PEÑA MERCHAN

34 MARISOL GONZALEZ ALCAINO

35 JUAN VERA RIVERO

36 ISABEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

37 JUAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ MACIAS

38 DIEGO JIMENEZ LARA

39 DANIEL PEREZ GALAN

40 ROSALIA CABRAL CARO



 

 

CONDUCTORES/AS CAMIONES SUPERIORES A 3.500KG 

 

SOCORRISTAS 

 

MONITORES/AS DEPORTIVOS 

 

MONITORES/AS CENTRO DE DÍA 

 

MONITORES/AS JUVENTUD 

 

 

41 MIGUEL VILLALBA MORITO

42 NATIVIDAD MERCHAN ROSA

43 SALVADOR MARIN TINEO

44 RUBEN MORALES MARTIN

45 MARIA DEL ROSARIO GONZALEZ TINEO

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 ISAIAS GIL ESPADAS

2 ANTONIO LUIS PEÑA VERA

3 JUAN JESUS ARJONA BARBA 

4 JOSE GABRIEL NARANJO AGUILAR

5 JUAN ESPADA RIVERO

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 HUGO VALLEJO MERCHÁN

2 SALVADOR SANCHEZ ESCALONA

3 NEREA SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ

4 ALVARO PEÑA RIVERO

5 SANTIAGO PEÑA MERCHAN

6 PABLO MERCHAN RAMOS

7 BORJA VALLEJO MERCHÁN

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ NAVARRO

2 PABLO MERCHAN RAMOS

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 ELISABET SEPULVEDA TORO

2 CAROLINA CANCA SÁNCHEZ

3 FRANCISCA LOURDES TORO MEDINA

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 JUAN FRANCISCO DUEÑAS NARANJO

2 CLARA ISABEL MARIN FRANCO

3 ELISABET SEPULVEDA TORO

4 CAROLINA CANCA SÁNCHEZ

5 LILIANA TORO SILES



AUXILIAR DE EVENTOS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 SILVANA MACIAS GUTIERREZ

2 Mª VIRGINIA GIL MERCHAN

3 EVA Mª MERCHAN RIVERO

4 DESIRE CABRERA AYLLON

5 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR

6 ANA SANCHEZ ESCALONA

7 JUAN TROYANO TORO

8 MARTA URBANEJA VIDALES

9 SONIA MERCHAN OSORIO

10 FCO JAVIER TINEO AGUILAR

11 ADRIAN LOZANO MARTINEZ

12 ROCIO MARIN GIL

13 ELISABET SEPULVEDA TORO

14 DELIA OSORIO TORO

15 CARLOS HENRIK HARTIG

16 Mª JESUS MARIN DIAZ

17 Mª ELENA TORO GALEAS

18 ALVARO PEÑA RIVERO

19 GUADALUPE PADILLA DIAZ

20 MARIA DEL MAR GUERRA REINA

21 SILVIA MARIN OROZCO

22 SALVADOR SANCHEZ ESCALONA

23 FCA LOURDES TORO MEDINA

24 LORENA MORENO RUIZ

25 ALMUDENA BRIALES ALVAREZ

26 LEIDY VIVIANA AMAYA CÁRDENAS

27 INMACULADA MERCHAN ROMERO

28 YENIFER MARQUEZ BENITEZ

29 LAURA OSORIO MARIN



PROFESOR/A ESCUELA INFANTIL 

 

AUXILIAR BIBLIOTECA 

 

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 VIRGINIA ALMENDROS CINTRATO

2 CARMEN MARIA GALVEZ GARCIA

3 CLAUDIA VERA MARIN

4 ANA ALICIA BLANCO MARIN

5 MARINA MARIN GUERRERO

6 NOELIA MERCHAN MERCHAN

7 CLARA ISABEL MARIN FRANCO

8 CRISTINA RIVAS LOPEZ

9 ROCIO DE LA ROSA GONZALEZ

10 JOSEFA MARIA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 

11 MIREYA RIVAS GOMEZ

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 NATALIA GALEAS MARIN

2 MARIA JOSE PEÑA VERA

3 SILVANA MACIAS GUTIERREZ

4 ANA MARIA DIAZ ROSA

5 MARIA VIRGINIA GIL MERCHAN

6 ANA MARIA CALVENTE TORO

7 ANA JULIA MORENO ORTIZ

8 EVA MARIA MERCHAN RIVERO

9 ANA SANCHEZ ESCALONA

10 JUAN TROYANO TORO

11 MARTA URBANEJA VIDALES

12 LUIS MIGUEL MEDINA ANAYA

13 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR

14 EVA MACIAS SANCHEZ

15 FRANCISCO JAVIER TINEO AGUILAR

16 ADRIAN LOZANO MARTINEZ

17 ROCIO MARIN GIL

18 EVA MARIA LERENA GUERRERO

19 MARIA ELENA TORO GALEAS

20 GUADALUPE PADILLA DIAZ

21 SILVIA MARIN OROZCO

22 JENIFER HEREDIA PEREZ

23 LEIDY VIVIANA AMAYA CÁRDENAS

24 ALICIA GARCIA RUIZ

25 CRISTINA RIVAS LOPEZ



 

 

AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO 

 

DINAMIZADOR/A GUADALINFO 

 

 

26 MARISOL G GONZALEZ ALCAINO

27 ROCIO DE LA ROSA GONZALEZ

28 FRANCISCA MACIAS GUTIERREZ

29 JOSEFA MARIA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 

30 YENIFER MARQUEZ BENITEZ

31 LAURA OSORIO MARIN

32 MIREYA RIVAS GOMEZ

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 ANA LORENA GALEAS MARIN

2 SALVADOR MORENO ORTIZ

3 VERONICA CRIADO ARAUJO

4 SONIA MERCHAN OSORIO

5 SILVIA SALCEDO GONZALEZ

6 MARINA MARIN GUERRERO

7 FRANCISCO A. FERNANDEZ PEÑA

8 CRISTINA I MERCHAN GARCIA

9 EVA MARIA MERCHAN RIVERO

10 PEDRO JESUS FERNANDEZ PEÑA

11 DELIA OSORIO TORO

12 MARIA JOSE PEÑA VERA

13 MARIA JESUS MARIN DIAZ

14 NATALIA GALEAS MARIN

15 MARIA ELENA TORO GALEAS

16 DOLORES TRUJILLO GALLEGO

17 ANA MARIA CALVENTE TORO

18 GEMA MACIAS ROSA

19 ANA MARIA DIAZ ROSA

20 SALVADOR SANCHEZ ESCALONA

21 DOLORES GUTIERREZ VILLALBA

22 MARIA GARCIA JAEN

23 ALICIA GARCIA RUIZ

24 JUAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ MACIAS

25 BEATRIZ VERA MERCHAN

26 CAROLINA CANCA SANCHEZ

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 ADRIAN LOZANO MARTINEZ

2 OSCAR MARTINEZ NARANJO

3 FRANCISCO JAVIER TINEO AGUILAR

4 CRISTOBAL URBANEJA MERCHAN



TURISMO 

 

MONITORES SOCIALES 

 

LIMPIADORAS/ES DE EDIFICIOS 

 

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 MARIA JOSE OLIVA JIMENEZ

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 AURORA DEL PILAR MARTIN DELGADO

2 ISABEL RUIZ MORTON

3 VIRGINIA ALMENDROS CINTRANO

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 MARIA VIRGINIA GIL MERCHÁN

2 MARIA JESUS MARIN TINEO

3 SARA RUEDA ORTIZ

4 DIEGO MARIN PEÑAS

5 MARIA DOLORES TORO TINEO

6 DOLORES GUTIERREZ VILLALBA

7 JESUS GARCIA RIOS

8 SILVIA MARIN OROZCO

9 ANA MARIA ORTEGA MERCHAN

10 MACARENA LERMOS RUIZ

11 ERIKA PADILLA GONZALEZ

12 GUSTAVO PEÑA MERCHAN

13 ANA DEL CARMEN RIVERO MERCHAN

14 DESIRE CABRERA AYLLON

15 ALMUDENA BRIALES ALVAREZ

16 JENIFER HEREDIA PEREZ

17 ROCIO GUTIERREZ VILLALBA

18 GUADALUPE PADILLA DIAZ

19 DANIEL PADILLA RIVAS

20 SUSANA PEÑA RUIZ

21 INMACULADA MERCHAN ROMERO

22 SALVADORA ESCALONA RAMOS

23 CATALINA GONZALEZ TINEO

24 HASSNAE EL MESSARI

25 REMEDIOS AGUILAR MARIN

26 LORENA MORENO RUIZ

27 MARIA JESUS MARIN DIAZ

28 PAQUI PADILLA DIAZ

29 ANA SANCHEZ GUERRERO

30 NADKA KOSTADINOVA SAMARDZHIEVA



 

 

31 DAVID GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

32 FRANCISCA GONZALEZ FLORES

33 MARIA GONZALEZ TINEO

34 PEDRO FRANCISCO DIAZ SALGADO

35 JUAN JOSE DIAZ GONZALEZ

36 MARIA GARCIA JAEN

37 CARMEN MARIN PEÑAS

38 MARTA URBANEJA VIDALES

39 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR

40 ERNESTO NARANJO GONZALEZ

41 MARIA JOSE VERA SANCHO

42 ANTONIA GOMEZ MORENO

43 CATALINA ROSA ORTIZ VERA

44 FRANCISCO JOSE MERCHAN OSORIO

45 INMACULADA GUTIERREZ VIDALES

46 ANA MARIN MARIN

47 ANA AGUILAR MARIN

48 LAURENCIA VALLE CARRASCO

49 MARISOL G GONZALEZ ALCAINO

50 ISABEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

51 CLAUDIA REBECA RUIZ GAITAN

52 BEATRIZ VERA MERCHAN

53 LAURA MERCHAN MARIN

54 ISABEL SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ

55 CARMEN MARIA MARIN GIL

56 FRANCISCA MACIAS GUTIERREZ

57 CAROLINA CASAYA GARCIA

58 YENIFER MARQUEZ BENITEZ

59 DANIEL PEREZ GALAN

60 DOLORES VILLALBA MORITO

61 VALERIA CRISTINA MILCA

62 ROSALIA CABRAL CARO

63 FRANCISCA VILLALBA VILLALBA

64 NATIVIDAD MERCHAN ROSA

65 MARIA MILAGROS BAEZ TORRES

66 MARIA JESUS GONZALEZ MACIAS

67 MARIA DEL ROSARIO GONZALEZ TINEO

68 FRANCISCA LOURDES TORO MEDINA

69 ANA MARIA RUIZ ARIZA

70 LAURA OSORIO MARIN

71 MIREYA RIVAS GOMEZ

72 ANA MARIA GUERRERO MATA

73 MARIA CARMEN PEÑA AGUILAR

74 MARIA DEL MAR GUERRA REINA

75 ALICIA GUERRERO MATA


